



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	405578	HESTESKOSIKRING SORT 7MM	HORSESHOE FUSE 7MM
2	1	405579	KÆDEHJUL	CHAIN WHEEL
3	1	405580	DÆKSEL	LID
4	1	405581	FJEDER	SPRING
5	1	411455	LABEL	WARNING LABEL
6	9	296039	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.8X16	PLATE SCREW M4.8X16
7	1	411456	HUS HØJRE	RIGHT HOUSING
8-1	1	405583	OLIETANK	OIL TANK
8-2	1	411457	STUDS	OIL-OUT CONNECTOR
8-3	1	405585	SVAMP	SPONGE
8-4	1	405586	FJEDER	SPRING
8-5	1	405587	SAMLESTYKKE	JUNCTION
9	1	405588	OLIESLANGE	OIL HOSE
10	1	411458	DREJEKNAP	TURN-KNOB
11	1	405590	AKSEL MED GEVIND	AXLE
12	1	405591	FJEDER	SPRING
13	1	411459	BUND FOR DREJEKNAP	REGULATION TURN-KNOB
14	1	411460	LABEL	BRAND LABEL
15	1	408511	DÆKSEL KÆDESTRAMMER	LID
16	1	411461	SIDEDÆKSEL	REGULATION HOUSING COVER
17-1	1	405594	LASESKIVE	WASHER
17-2	1	405595	BØS	BUSHING
17-3	1	405596	SKIVE FOR JUSTERING	WASHER
17-4	1	405597	PLADE	PLATE
17-5	1	405598	BØS	BUSHING
18	1	40-250	TEX-KÆDE 250	TEX-CHAIN
19	1	405599	SVÆRD 40CM	BLADE
20	1	405602	KÆDESTRAMMER BOLT	CHAIN ADJUSTER
21	1	405603	O-RING	O-RING
22-1	1	405604	O-RING	O-RING
22-2	1	405605	KÆDEJUSTERING	CHAIN ADJUSTMENT
23	5	90101086	MASKINSKRUE 4X10	MACHINE SCREW 4X10
24	2	296042	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.8X25	PLATE SCREW M4.8X25
25	1	411462	BARKSTED	BUFFER PLATE
26	1	90101086	MASKINSKRUE 4X10	MACHINE SCREW 4X10
27	1	405607	PAKNING	SEAL
28-1	1	411463	VENTIL	VALVE
28-2	1	411464	TANKPAKNING	SEAL RING
28-3	1	411465	DÆKSEL	OIL COVER
28-4	1	411466	PAKNING	RUBBER RING
29-1	1	405611	KUGLELEJE 6900Z 22X10X6	BALL BEARING 6900Z 22X10X6
29-2	1	411467	AKSEL	OUTPUT SHAFT
29-3	1	405613	FJEDER	SPRING
29-4	1	405614	RING	RING
29-5	1	405615	TANDHJUL	SPROCKET
29-6	1	411468	KÆDEHJUL	OUTPUT SHAFT GEAR

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
29-7	1	409030	BRUG 90200180	USE
29-8	1	405617	LÅSEMØTRIK 8.8 M8X1.5 FZ	LOCKING NUT M8X1.5 FZ
30	4	296020	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M3.9X9.5	PLATE SCREW M3.9X9.5
31	1	411469	STØVDÆKSEL	DUSTPROOF COVER
32	1	405619	FLANGEMØTRIK	COLLAR NUT
33	1	405620	TANDHJUL	SPROCKET
34	1	405621	SKIVE	WASHER
35	5	296028	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.2X13	PLATE SCREW M4.2X13
36	1	411470	DÆKSEL	BACKUP PLATE
37	1	411471	SKJOLD	WIND SHIELD
38	1	405624	KUGLELEJE 6201Z 32X12X10	BALL BEARING 6201Z 32X12X10
38-1	1	405625	ROTOR	ROTOR
38-2	1	409030	BRUG 90200180	USE
38-3	1	404251	KUGLELEJE 608Z 22X8X7	BALL BEARING 608Z 22X8X7
39	2	405626	SKRUE	SCREW
40	1	405627	STATOR	STATOR
41	1	296028	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.2X13	PLATE SCREW M4.2X13
42	1	411472	FORBINDELSESLED	SWITCH JOINT ROD
43	1	411473	KONTAKT	SWITCH
44	1	411474	RULLE	PULLEY
45	1	411475	GASGIVER	SWITCH BUTTON
46	1	405632	KONDENSATOR	CONDENSER
47	1	405633	LEDNING	CABLE
48	1	411476	DÆKSEL	HANDLE COVER
49	1	405635	GUMMIGENNEMFØRING	CABLE SHEATH
50	1	411477	FJEDER	TORSION
51	1	405637	LEDNINGSKROG	HOOK
52	1	405638	LEDNINGSHOLDER	CABLE HOLDER
53	2	296020	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M3.9X9.5	PLATE SCREW M3.9X9.5
54	1	411478	BRÆNDSTOFSLANGE	OIL OUTLET PIPE
55	2	405639	STUDS	NOZZLE PIPE
56	2	296028	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.2X13	PLATE SCREW M4.2X13
57-1	1	405640	OLIEPUMPE	OIL PUMP
57-2	1	405641	RØR	TUBE
57-3	1	405642	O-RING	O-RING
57-4	1	405643	STØTTE FOR AKSEL	SUPPORT
57-5	1	405644	AKSEL	AXLE
57-6	1	405655	FJEDER	SPRING
57-7	1	405646	TANDHJUL	SPROCKET
58	1	405647	GUMMIBØJNING	RUBBER CONNECTOR
59	1	405648	FJEDER	SPRING
60	1	405650	STOPSTANG	BRAKE LEVER
61	1	405650	STOPSTANG	BRAKE LEVER
62	1	411479	FORBINDELSESLED	INTERMEDIATE CONNECTING ROD
63	1	405652	BESLAG FOR BREMSE	BRACKET

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
64	3	296028	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.2X13	PLATE SCREW M4.2X13
65	1	405653	MICRO SWITCH	MICRO SWITCH
66	1	405659	SKIVE FOR TRIGGER	WASHER
67	1	296038	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.8X13	PLATE SCREW M4.8X13
68	1	296004	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M2.9X9.5	PLATE SCREW M2.9X9.5
69	1	411480	FJEDER	BRAKE SPRING LEAF
70	1	411481	LEDNING	CONNECTING WIRE
71	2	405657	O-RING	O-RING
72	4	296004	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M2.9X9.5	PLATE SCREW M2.9X9.5
73	1	405658	OLIEFØDER	OIL PIPE CONNECTOR
74	1	296038	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.8X13	PLATE SCREW M4.8X13
75	1	405659	SKIVE FOR TRIGGER	WASHER
76	1	411482	KÆDEBREMSE	FENDER
77	1	411483	HUS VENSTRE	LEFT HOUSING
78	2	405662	LÅG KULHOLDER	LID
79-80	2	411484	KUL	CARBON BRUSH
81	2	411485	KULHOLDER	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
82	2	411486	GUMMIDÆMPER	RUBBER COLUMN
83	1	411487	LABEL	PARAMETER LABEL
84	1	411488	LABEL	BRAND LABEL
85	1	405666	MOTERDÆKSEL	MOTOR COVER
86	3	296042	PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS M4.8X25	PLATE SCREW M4.8X25